
STA Reading and Writing Workshop
Summer 2022

Each workshop will be 45 minutes long and we will meet for 10 sessions.

Students entering 1st and 2nd
Mondays, Wednesdays

11:00-11:45 AM
NO CLASS JULY 4

Students entering 3rd and 4th
Tuesdays, Thursdays

11:00-11:45 AM

Mon June 13 - parts of a story Tues June 14 - parts of an essay

Wed June 15 - parts of a story Thur June 16 - parts of an essay

Mon June 20 - brainstorming Tues June 21 - brainstorming
Wed June 22 - planning Thur June 23 -  planning
Mon June 27 - writing a story Tues June 28 - writing an essay

Wed June 29 - revising/editing Thur June 30 - revising/editing
Wed July 6 - revising/editing Tues July 5 - revising/editing
Mon July 11 - poetry Thur July 7 - figurative language

Wed July 13 - poetry Tues July 12 - figurative language

Mon July 18 - word games Thur July 14 - word games

STA will o�er camp activities in the afternoons. You can sign up
online at southlaketutoringacademy.com


